ALBERSEDAMIANSVILLE

20215202508 BBYSCHEDULE

Date Opponent Location Teams Playing Game Time

Saturday, Oct 26 Woodlawn Rome Shootout Varsity 12:45
Oct 28-Nov 1 Okawville Tourney Okawville Varsity TBA

Nov 11-16 CORLHS Tourney CORLHS I\ TBA
Tuesday Nov. 12, 2024 Carlyle Albers Y 6:00

TBA Summersville Shootout Varsity
Thursday November 14, 2024 ASA Albers NV 6:00
Monday, November 18, 2024 Germantown Germantown WV 6:00
Tuesday Nov 19, 2024 Aviston Albers WV 6:00
Thursday Nov 21, 2024 Lebanon Lebanon W/ 6:00
Monday Nov 25, 2024 Bartelso Bartelso \/AY 6:00
Tuesday Nov 26, 2024 Breese D12 Breese D12 WV 6:00
Tuesday Dec 3, 2024 Okawville Albers \AY) 6:00
Wednesday Dec 4, 2024 St. Rose Albers WV 6:00
Thursday Dec 5, 2024 New Horizon New Horizon A" 6:00
Host Albers/D-Ville @

December 18, 19, 21 Conference Mater Dei Varsity TBA
Saturday Jan 4, 2025 St. Rose SO St. Rose Varsity TBA
Monday Jan 6, 2025 Smithton Smithton JVIV 6:00
Tuesday Jan 7, 2025 Holy Childhood Albers JVIV 5:30
Wednesday Jan 8, 2025 Wesclin Albers Varsity 7:15
Friday Jan 24, 2025 Trinity Lutheran Centralia JVIV 6:00

Jan 28-Feb 4 Regionals TBD Varsity TBD
Wesclin Tourney TBD WV TBD




